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The agents/attorneys listed below are those that New York’s H-2A employers currently hire to complete H-2A 

related paperwork, recruit workers from foreign countries, and provide general assistance in the H-2A process.  

New York’s FLCU is not allowed to endorse any one representative over any others.  This list is comprehensive 

and may be provided to employers who would like to utilize the services of these individuals.  The list will be 

updated in October each year. 

 

 Leonard J. D’Arrigo (L.J.) 

Whiteman Osterman & Hanna LLP 

One Commerce Plaza 

Albany, NY 12260 

(518) 487-7642 

ldarrigo@woh.com 

 

 Mary Ann Marchese 

Valley Growers Co-op 

61 Main St. 

Milton, NY 12547 

(845) 795-2128 

valleygrowersco@gmail.com 

 

 Alyson Eastman 

Lake Home Business Services Inc. dba Book-Ends Associates 

375 Mt. Independence Rd. 

Orwell, VT 05760 

(802) 948-2788 

alyson_bookends@shoreham.net 

 

 John Gismondi 

US Americans 

888 Baldwin Dr. 

Westbury, NY 11590 

(516) 997-1065 

usamericans@aol.com 

 

 Melinda A. Rubin, Esq. 

Law Offices of Melinda A. Rubin 

147 West Montauk Highway 

Hampton Bays, NY 11946 

(631) 723-0800 

(631) 728-4947 Fax 

Melinda@rubinlaw.org 

 

 Joseph Young 

H2A/B Employer Labor Programs (HELP) 

7 Main St. 

Goffstown, NH 03045 

(603) 497-2133 

h2ah2b@aol.com 
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 Mid-Atlantic Solutions, Inc. (MAS Labor) 

650 Front St. 

PO Box 507 

Lovingston, VA 22949 

(434) 263-4300 

mash2a@maslabor.com  

 

 Theresa Ward 

National Agriculture Consultants LLC 

685 US Hwy 15-501 

Carthage, NC 28327 

(910) 947-6004 

tward.nac@gmail.com  

 

 Steven McKay 

H2 Express 

3007 County Route 20 

Hudson, NY 12534 

(518) 461-0109 

h2express@yahoo.com 

 

 Andy Reeves 

Beaver Lake Growers LLC 

957 Reeves Rd. 

Baldwinsville, NY 13027 

(315) 420-8340 

aoreeves@att.net 

 

 Garold Dungy 

COC Placement Services 

PO Box 336 

Gower, MO 64454 

(816) 424-1393 

cocps@centurytel.net  

 

 Lissette Hildesheim 

Immigration USA 

Office: (772) 678-7707 

Cell: (772) 812-9218 

Lissette123@comast.net 
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